
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alice Smail - (800108) - City of Cambridge SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.07 596 H 15/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 3

2:12.38 578 H 18/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

2:12.93 571 H 17/12/17 Northampton Winter Festival Rugby Ellesmere Co 3

2:13.43 565 H 20/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

2:13.96 558 H 25/02/17 Shropshire County Championships 2017 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

2:15.38 540 H 10/12/16 Middlesbrough Christmas Meet Middlesbrough Ellesmere Co 3

2:15.55 538 H 06/10/18 Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course Ennerdale LC Ellesmere Co 3

2:15.96 534 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Teddington 2

2:16.66 525 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Teddington 3

2:17.68 514 H 05/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Teddington 2

2:18.10 509 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Teddington 3

2:18.49 505 F 29/06/14 Teddington SC Club Championships 2014 Teddington Teddington 4

2:23.52 454 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Teddington 2

2:26.15 429 F 07/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Teddington 2

2:27.25 420 F 16/12/12 Teddington SC Club Championships Teddington Teddington 4

2:28.39 410 F 24/03/12 Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs Enfield Teddington 2

2:30.78 391 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Teddington 3

2:39.91 328  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Teddington 3

2:43.46 307 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Teddington 2

2:47.92 283 F 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Teddington 2

2:58.47 236 F 24/10/10 Middlesex Autumn Development Meet Enfield Teddington 4

3:36.27 132 F 15/11/09 Teddington Club Champs Teddington Teddington 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.55 538 H 06/10/18 Kingston Upon Hull Regional Qualifier Short Course Ennerdale LC Ellesmere Co 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:13.43 565 H 20/01/18 Shropshire County Championships 2018 Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 2

2:12.93 571 H 17/12/17 Northampton Winter Festival Rugby Ellesmere Co 3

2:12.38 578 H 18/11/17 Stockport Metro November Meet 2017 Stockport Ellesmere Co 2

2:11.07 596 H 15/07/17 Wolverhampton Summer Open Meet Wolverhampton Ellesmere Co 3
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2:15.96 534 F 01/03/14 MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014 Enfield Teddington 2

2:16.66 525 F 03/11/13 Ealing Level 3 November Meet Northolt Teddington 3

2:17.68 514 H 05/10/13 Middlesex County Short Course Meet Northolt Teddington 2

2:18.10 509 F 28/04/13 Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet Guildford Teddington 3

2:23.52 454 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Teddington 2

2:27.25 420 F 16/12/12 Teddington SC Club Championships Teddington Teddington 4

2:26.15 429 F 07/10/12 MCASA Short Course Championships Northolt Teddington 2

2:30.78 391 F 14/07/12 Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet Walton on Thames Teddington 3

2:28.39 410 F 24/03/12 Middlesex Bagcat & Youths County Champs Enfield Teddington 2

2:39.91 328  17/07/11 Staines Black Swan Summer Meet Elmbridge Teddington 3

2:43.46 307 F 08/05/11 Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet Guildford Teddington 2

2:47.92 283 F 06/03/11 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Teddington 2

2:58.47 236 F 24/10/10 Middlesex Autumn Development Meet Enfield Teddington 4

3:36.27 132 F 15/11/09 Teddington Club Champs Teddington Teddington 4
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